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SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks

1 ES-1-0009 KOUSTAV DAS 46.00 GEN

2 ES-1-0114 NILAY SANKAR
CHATTOPADHYAY

42.50 GEN

3 ES-1-0103 HARIHAR MONDAL 42.50 GEN

4 ES-1-0047 RAHUL NASKAR 40.00 SC

5 ES-1-0060 SAIKAT PRAMANIK 39.00 OBC-B

6 ES-1-0108 MD HOSSEN MONDAL 37.00 OBC-A

7 ES-1-0010 RAHUL KUMAR 36.50 GEN

8 ES-1-0075 SAYANTANI BHANDARI 35.00 GEN

9 ES-1-0080 SUBHADIP KAJLI 34.00 GEN

10 ES-1-0095 AKASH MONDAL 34.00 GEN

11 ES-1-0069 SOUMITA PAL 32.50 GEN

12 ES-1-0064 MOHIMA CHATTERJEE 32.00 GEN

13 ES-1-0017 ARPITA DAS 31.50 GEN

14 ES-1-0042 TRINAY MAJUMDER 31.50 SC

15 ES-1-0109 SATTWIK BHADRA 31.00 GEN

16 ES-1-0030 SOUVIK MUKHERJEE 31.00 GEN

17 ES-1-0091 POUSALI CHAKRABORTY 31.00 GEN

18 ES-1-0049 PIYALI GHOSH 30.50 GEN

19 ES-1-0062 ANANYA MANDAL 30.50 SC

20 ES-1-0066 SREYA DAS 30.00 OBC-B
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21 ES-1-0015 RAMIT BISWAS 29.50 GEN

22 ES-1-0040 SATADRUSOVAN SARKAR 29.50 GEN

23 ES-1-0135 ABHIJEET SINGH 29.00 GEN

24 ES-1-0002 SOUPTIK PAL 29.00 GEN

25 ES-1-0045 DIPTADEEP RAY 28.50 GEN

26 ES-1-0118 SOUMICK ROY 28.50 GEN

27 ES-1-0038 JAMSEDUDDIN MONDAL 28.50 OBC-A

28 ES-1-0021 ARITRA DEBNATH 28.50 OBC-B

29 ES-1-0008 ABHISHEK ROY CHOUDHURY 28.00 GEN

30 ES-1-0090 NIDA ARSHI 27.50 GEN

31 ES-1-0127 SUDATTA MONDAL 26.50 GEN

32 ES-1-0107 KOUSTAV CHATTERJEE 26.00 GEN

33 ES-1-0088 SK SUHAYEL MAMUN 26.00 OBC-A

34 ES-1-0027 RUDRADIP BISWAS 26.00 SC

35 ES-1-0059 SUMIT BARICK 24.00 SC

36 ES-1-0068 TAMOJIT MANDAL 24.00 SC

37 ES-1-0084 DEBATRI KAR 23.50 GEN

38 ES-1-0055 SUKHO RANJAN SHOME 22.50 GEN

39 ES-1-0142 MEGHNA SARKAR 22.50 GEN

40 ES-1-0016 ROUNAK SEN 20.00 GEN

41 ES-1-0110 UNNIT MAITY 20.00 OBC-B

42 ES-1-0056 KOUSTAB DUTTA 19.00 GEN

43 ES-1-0125 SHALINI DUBEY 18.00 GEN

44 ES-1-0054 BAIDYA BIVASH 18.00 GEN

45 ES-1-0087 OLIVIA KARMAKAR 18.00 OBC-B

46 ES-1-0136 PINAKI 16.50 GEN

47 ES-1-0052 AVI CHAKRABORTY 16.50 GEN

48 ES-1-0089 RAMESH PANDIT 15.00 GEN

49 ES-1-0050 PALLABI DAS 15.00 SC

50 ES-1-0012 SREEMOYEE SAHA 14.50 GEN

51 ES-1-0057 SOYIF ALI 13.50 OBC-A

52 ES-1-0078 SAIBAL SANGRAM 12.50 GEN

53 ES-1-0133 DEEP CHATTERJEE 12.50 GEN

54 ES-1-0101 DEBAPRIYA BHATTACHARJEE 12.50 GEN

55 ES-1-0115 ERAM TANWIR 12.00 OBC-B

56 ES-1-0070 RAKESH KUMAR PRADHAN 10.00 GEN
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57 ES-1-0044 SUSHWETA ADHYA 9.50 GEN

58 ES-1-0077 NAZMUL HUSSAIN 9.00 GEN

59 ES-1-0063 PRIYANKA BANERJEE 9.00 GEN

60 ES-1-0046 ANIRBAN SAMANTA 8.00 GEN

61 ES-1-0100 WASIM MONDAL 7.50 OBC-A

Category:- S.C.

The list is provisional, based on admission test and is subject to fulfill the
eligibility criteria as notified earlier.

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks

1 ES-1-0047 RAHUL NASKAR 40.00 SC

2 ES-1-0042 TRINAY MAJUMDER 31.50 SC

3 ES-1-0062 ANANYA MANDAL 30.50 SC

4 ES-1-0027 RUDRADIP BISWAS 26.00 SC

5 ES-1-0059 SUMIT BARICK 24.00 SC

6 ES-1-0068 TAMOJIT MANDAL 24.00 SC

7 ES-1-0050 PALLABI DAS 15.00 SC

Category:- O.B.C- A

The list is provisional, based on admission test and is subject to fulfill the
eligibility criteria as notified earlier.

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks

1 ES-1-0108 MD HOSSEN MONDAL 37.00 OBC-A

2 ES-1-0038 JAMSEDUDDIN MONDAL 28.50 OBC-A

3 ES-1-0088 SK SUHAYEL MAMUN 26.00 OBC-A

4 ES-1-0057 SOYIF ALI 13.50 OBC-A

5 ES-1-0100 WASIM MONDAL 7.50 OBC-A
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Category:- O.B.C- B

The list is provisional, based on admission test and is subject to fulfill the
eligibility criteria as notified earlier.

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks

1 ES-1-0060 SAIKAT PRAMANIK 39.00 OBC-B

2 ES-1-0066 SREYA DAS 30.00 OBC-B

3 ES-1-0021 ARITRA DEBNATH 28.50 OBC-B

4 ES-1-0110 UNNIT MAITY 20.00 OBC-B

5 ES-1-0087 OLIVIA KARMAKAR 18.00 OBC-B

6 ES-1-0115 ERAM TANWIR 12.00 OBC-B

(The  following  principle  will  be  applied  to  determine  merit  position of  the
candidates under  all categories who have  secured same score in admission
test:

First Level:  Marks obtained in B.Sc. (Hons.) course

Second Level:  Marks obtained in Mathematics in 10+2 level.
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